FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Thursday, 22 June 2023 at 9:57 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor
Oamaru - Thursday, 22 June 2023
11:42 AM - Plunket Electrical (Bm65) (1200m)
13 Atomic 2/1: 16 13 7 Feb'11 6.9L 56.0 585 54.0 7.3 273 14 20.3 Kennedy Jaun
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Gosford - Thursday, 22 June 2023

12:45 PM - QUICKCOAT WATERPROOFING 2YO MAIDEN PLATE (1100m)

10 Sicilian 3/2:2 8 2 Feb'23 05L 540 540 550
1:55 PM - ABCOE CENTRAL COAST PROVINCIAL MAIDEN PLATE (1600m)

01 Atacama 12/4:11 4 2 Dec '14 19L 59.0 57.0 59.0
2:35PM - BRYDEN'SLAWYERSCLASS 1 HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Highness 11:2 9 6 Aug'l3 54L 570 57.0 59.0
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Fred
Factor

13

0.3

7.0

Months
Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

113

6.3

22.0

Factor

3 9.3
2 43
12 16.0

Trainer

Bott

Perry

Baker

Jockey

Clark

Duggan

Collett

Ag

2F

3G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Mackay - Thursday, 22 June 2023

2:15PM - SMARTSTATE RENTAL S OPEN Handicap (1050m)
06 Fratellino 2/1: 99 6 2 Aug'19 1.8L
01 Montenegro Man 6/3: 47 10 2 Jan '19 0.3L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
615 59.5
62.5 54.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
63.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

-5.6
-5.9

Idle Score

24
6.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor
-3 136 0.4 Simmons Seymour

-3

139

4.1 McConachy Butler

Ag

9G
G



Tote Horse

Sale - Thursday, 22 June 2023

2:30 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars Race (1629m)

01 Camsir

3:00 PM - Max Blakiston / Peter Gray BM 64 Handicap (2247m)

04 The Awesome Son
02 Dodgy One

4:00 PM - Ladbroke It! BM64 Handicap (1429m)

04 Onslaught

Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg
2/1:11 3 10 Jul '22 8.0L
2/1: 23 3 5 Dec'21  55L
3/1: 16 9 1 Feb '22

2/1: 74 5 5 Jan'19 3.2L

Carried
Wt

62.5

54.0
62.0

62.0

Win

59.0

59.0
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Now

62.5

60.5
61.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

53

153
-0.8

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

18.3

233
9.2

85

BLP

15

20

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.3

18.3

9.8 8.2
6.5 35

Trainer

Eden

Musgrove
Bedggood

Mathrick

Jockey

Overall

Lynch
Campbell

Stockdale

Ag

4G

5G
4G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 22 June 2023
5:45PM - G & SATKINSCONTRACTING HANDICAP (1412m)
12 Alimentaria 2/1: 44 1 Aug'22 43L 545 580 545 7.0 10
01 Agass 6/3: 46 3 2 Dec'20 05L 575 580 59.0 20
02 Kerman Rock 7/2:35 8 1 Jan '23 56.0 59.0 2.3 5
03 Snippy Miss 6/3: 50 9 9 May '22 4.8L 595 57.0 59.0 24
6:15PM - STATE WIDE TURF SERVICESHANDICAP (1412m)
07 Blow Me Out 5/3: 33 3 10 May'22 6.8L 59.0 57.0 56.5 33
06 Beat TheBro 2/1:51 4 3 Dec'21  33L 565 545 56.5 17
01 Keytrade 2/1: 26 8 7 Nov'22 2.0L 60.0 57.0 60.0 -04 6
02 Oly'sChoice 2/1: 14 9 7 Oct '22 34L 595 540 595 -0.9 7
6:46 PM - LEXUSMELBOURNE CUP TOUR @ PINJARRA PARK 3 AUG HANDICAP (1200m)
08 Dadirra 2/1: 21 2 8 Nov'22 39L 580 580 575 35 7
09 Jedi Mind 2/1:21 10 10 Jul 21 9.3L 575 600 575 11.3
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Form BLP
Score
170 15
7.0 4
11.3 3
204 11
163 13
8.7 4
146 6
151 6
135 11
313 21

Vaue Emerg

34
39

Factor

8.0
5.0

10.3
114

6.3
5.7

7.6
8.1

55

Trainer

Itzstein
Hyde
Willis
Mclaughlin
Pope
Miller

King
Lewthwaite

Kersley

Pope

Jockey

Gaerth
Noske

Kennedy
Fiore

Fiore
McNaught
Kennedy
Pike
Knuckey

Turner

Ag

6G
6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Kenilworth - Thursday, 22 June 2023

7:50 PM - Hollywoodbets K enilworth Welcomes You Work Riders Maiden Plate (1531m)
06 Aspect 13/4:11 6 3 Jun ‘19 12L 620 62.0 137.0 595 685 62 65.5 Marshall
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Jockey

Geledu

Ag

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Vaal - Thursday, 22 June 2023

10:15 PM - 4Racing Thanks & Appreciates Lucky HoudalakisMr 81 Handicap (2188m)

05 Battleground

1/1:8

5

9

Dec'19

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

32L 540

Wt Now

59.0 125.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
Factor Idle Score Factor
62.3 763 71 67.3 Houdalakis Brewer

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Ripon - Thursday, 22 June 2023

11:15 PM - EBF Jenny Roberts Millinery Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1320m)
03 Arran Bay 8/4:1 16 9 Dec'22 13.0L 60.0 60.0 130.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Factor Idle Score Factor

67.4 6 924 76 834 Keady

Jockey

Curtis

Ag

1c



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Royal Ascot - Thursday, 22 June 2023

11:30 PM - Norfolk Stakes (Group 2) (1100m)

06 HisMajesty

4/3:2

16

3

Jan '17

0.3L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 129.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Factor Idle Score

54.7 73.7

57

Factor

70.7 O'Brien

Jockey

Moore

Ag

1c



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Chelmsford City - Friday, 23 June 2023

12:50 AM - Lady M cAdden Breast Cancer Trust Handicap (1760m)
01 Quantico 8/4: 4 7 8 Feb'23 10.8L 60.0 580 135.0 67.5 4 85 75 745 Watson Crouch 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Royal Ascot - Friday, 23 June 2023

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

1:20 AM - Gold Cup (Group 1) (British Champions Series) (4390m)

04 LoneEagle 2/1: 13 2 2 Jul '17
2:35 AM - Hampton Court Stakes (Group 3) (2192m)

13 Tony Montana 2/1:2 2 3 Aug 22
3:10 AM - Buckingham Palace Stakes (Handicap) (1540m)

14 Biggles 10/7: 14 3 2 Dec '12

21 Northern Express 4/2: 23 12 3 Nov '22

17 Unforgotten 58/11: 8 18 3 Apr'19

121

2.2

4.0L
0.2L
150

58.0 59.0
60.0 60.0
60.0 58.0
59.0 59.0
58.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

130.0

128.0

133.0
130.0
130.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

58.0

55.1 9

59.2

55.4 7

55.9

Form
Score

62.0

60.1

64.2
70.4
76.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

59

58

61
58
58

Factor

60.0

57.1

62.2
67.4
739

Trainer

Beckett

Gosden

Beckett
Dods
Gosden

Jockey

Ryan

Stott

Moore
Mulrennan
Dettori

Ag

4c

2C

5G
4G
4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

L eopardstown - Friday, 23 June 2023

1:40 AM - BulmersLive At L eopardstown Fillies M aiden (2640m)
Sep'21 25.2L 64.0 58.0

01 YouMakeMe Smile

2:10 AM - Irish EBF Auction Series Race (1588m)

02 Port Louis

8/4:7

10/2: 3

4

6

11

1

Nov 21

4:20 AM - Mark McCabe Handicap (47-65) (1980m)

14 Rampage

1.9

14

3

Dec'15

57.0

0.2L 59.0 56.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor
140.0 79.6
130.0 56.7
131.0 53.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

94.6

63.7

70.8

BLP

57

56

Vaue Emerg
Factor

62.7

67.8

Trainer

Fahy

Meade

McCourt

Jockey

Ryan

Keane

Ryan

Ag

1C

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Wanganui - Friday, 23 June 2023

10:57 AM - Jolt Coffee House (Bm65) (1200m)

05 Written Up 4/3: 9 7 10 Apr'l4 16.6L
1:47 PM - G Bristol & Sons Mdn (2040m)
04 Countryman 1.9 3 7 Aug'l5 10.7L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

58.0 56.0
58.5 56.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

58.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
15.0
9.1

Form
Score

32.0

19.1

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

25

16

Factor

22.0 Howard

12.1 Beatson

Jockey

Chung

Riddell

Ag

3C

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Canberra Acton - Friday, 23 June 2023

1:10 PM - IRON JACK HANDICAP (1750m)

03 Verbek

3:40 PM - TAB FEDERAL (1206m)

02 She'sAll In

1/1:25

2/1: 47

2

9

10

9

Jun 21

Nov '20

7.0L 54.0 59.0

83L 595 59.0

Page 14/24

Wt
Now

61.5

60.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
16.7
8.7

Form
Score

287

26.7

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

26

17

Factor

18.7 Price

17.7 Jones

Jockey

Chambers

Freeman

Ag

4G

~



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score
Tamworth - Friday, 23 June 2023
1:25PM - COURTHOUSE HOTEL SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1600m)
05 Mr Severino 2/1: 24 10 9 Mar'23  9.0L 59.0 580 595 8.6 3 276 17
3:55PM - TAMWORTH CITY TOYOTA SHOWCASE OPEN HANDICAP (1200m)
12 Smoke Bomb 2/1: 19 8 8 Jun ‘20 6.3L 555 575 550 75 235 15
01 Criaderas 15/4: 24 14 8 Dec'21 122L 64.0 635 645 12.2 342 20
11 Indernile 1/1: 52 17 9 Jan '17 7.6L 585 580 550 45 305 13
4:35PM - ELITE SAND & SOIL COUNTRY BOOSTED SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)
15 Sir Donad 2/1: 64 10 9 Dec'l6  9.8L 605 580 595 7.1 261 16
02 Addictions 4/2: 46 15 3 Nov'21 3.7L 75.0 66.5 64.0 -11.4 66 -8

Page 15/24

Form

BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

18.6

155
26.2
215

171
3.6

Trainer

Grills

Grills
Morgan
Fenton

Fleming
Stummer

Jockey

Nestor

Hillier
Simpson
Lisnyy

Osmond
Barrie

Ag

5G

6G
6G
8G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Rockhampton - Friday, 23 June 2023

2:47 PM - TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1400m)

04 Santorini Summer 2/1: 40 5 5 Jul '19 3.2L
3:27PM - ELITE IMAGING GROUP Class 3 Handicap (1200m)
09 The Brumby 3/2: 34 5 5 Jul '21 451

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

59.0 56.5
55.0 56.0

4:04 PM - GARRARDS TATTERSALLS SPRINT OPEN Handicap (1200m)

02 Constant Flight 2/1: 36 7 14 Nov'19 4.2L

61.5 57.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

60.5

Fred
Factor

0.5

4.5

Months Form BLP

Idle Score

10.5

145

20.9

13

Vaue Emerg Trainer

-3.9

Factor

55 Jones

9.5 Robinson

6.9 Gough

Jockey

Layt
Sewell

Wiggins

Ag

6G

5G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sportsbet-Ballarat Synthetic - Friday,

3:00 PM - Porter Plant BM 64 Handicap (2100m)

09 Look Sharpish 6/2: 33 3 9 Feb'20 11.7L

11 Savoie 6/2: 34 7 3 Oct'l8  11L

03 Brilliant Venture 7/2: 39 12 9 Jan'22  7.8L
3:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

04 Blushing Tycoon 10/4: 21 9 13 Nov'21 84L

05 Intrepid Eagle 2/1:8 10 13  Aug'22 6.0L
4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

08 Brazen Brando 2/1: 54 4 6 May'21 9.2L

02 Jabali Ridge 4/2: 30 1 5 dun'22  33L

Caried Win Wt Fred Months
Wit Wt Now Factor Idle
23 June 2023

58.0 59.0 58.0 124

58.0 62.0 55.0 18
59.0 640 610 13.2

58.5 595 605 10.7
54.0 55.0 605 118

60.0 59.0 59.0 7.6
56.0 555 625 8.0

Page 17/24

10

11

Form
Score

24.4

118

327
348

17.6
24.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

21

22

23
24

13
12

Factor

15.4

8.8
252

19.7
21.8

11.6
19.0

Trainer

Corstens

McKnight
Zahra

Young
McEvoy

O'Sullivan
Huglin

Jockey

Coffey

Lloyd
King

Fry
Allen

Allen
Pozman

Ag

4G
3G

6G
5G



Tote Horse

Carnarvon - Friday, 23 June 2023

6:15 PM - CORAL COAST VETERINARY HOSPITAL HANDICAP (1600m)

03 Hyperspace

Score/Starts
:Wins

2/1: 52

Barrier

3

Last

Last

Place Race

7

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

May '19 169L 56.0 55.0

6:45PM - RAY WHITE CARNARVON HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Mystery Man

2/1: 22

3

5

Jan 21

7.7L 59.5 60.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

16.1

8.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

26.1

16.1

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

23

13

Factor

19.1 Hammarqui
st

11.1 Cortes

Jockey

Johnston-Porter

Gaerth

Ag

G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Royal Ascot - Friday, 23 June 2023

11:30 PM - Albany Stakes (Fillies Group 3) (1320m)
08 Mapmaker 713: 2 9 1 Dec '18

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

58.0
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Wt
Now

128.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Factor Idle Score Factor

54.4 644 55 63.4 Holland

Jockey

Watson

Ag

1F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Fairview - Friday, 23 June 2023

11:40 PM - 4Racing Thanks And Appreciates Five Star Racing Fm 66 Handicap (F & M) (1750m)
16 Sacred Valley 3/1: 20 8 12 Feb'20 88L 53.0 58.0 116.0 616 816 73 69.6 McKenzie  Nhlapo 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Royal Ascot - Saturday, 24 June 2023

12:05 AM - Commonwealth Cup (Group 1) (British Champions Series) (1320m)

01 Cold Case 2/1:8 3 5 Oct'22 20.0L 58.0 58.0 1280 744
12:40 AM - Duke Of Edinbur gh Stakes Handicap (2631m)
21 Omniscient 2/2:8 12 1 May '13 63.0 1280 505
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Idle

Form
Score

82.4

63.5

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

79

51

Factor

77.4 Burke

62.5 Prescott

Jockey

Runner

2

Ag

2C

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Down Royal - Saturday, 24 June 2023

2:25 AM - Future Ticketing Supporting I rish Racing Handicap (47-70) (1100m)
07 Distillate 2/1: 22 4 8 Jun 21 7.8L 59.0 55.0 131.0 60.6

11 American In Paris 2/2:15 6 12 Apr'19 52L 540 64.0 1240 674
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

72.6

85.4

BLP Vaue Emerg

79

Factor

64.6

73.4

Trainer

McGuinnes O'Connor

S
Hogan

Jockey

Rutledge

Ag

2F

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Goodwood - Saturday, 24 June 2023

3:22 AM - Racing With Pride Handicap (2638m)
01 LaPulga 3/2: 15 3 2 Jun '20 0.2L 61.0 530 1370 53.0 580 55 56.0 Johnston Fanning 3G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last

Last

:Wins Place Race

Belmont - Saturday, 24 June 2023

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

1:59 PM - JUICEBOX - CAMPAIGN BRIEF DIGITAL AGENCY OF THE YEAR PLATE (1000m)

01 A Lot Of Good Men 2/1: 4 3 4 Jan 23 35L 56.5 545
2:34PM - TABTOUCH - WEST SPEED PLATINUM HANDICAP (1600m)

04 Outspoken Lad 2/2: 16 3 4 Jul '22 23L 60.5 55.0

06 Flash Ducati 3/1: 12 4 1 Feb 21 60.0

02 Surveillance 1/1: 33 5 6 Feb'20 6.7L 59.0 58.0

01 Henchard 6/2: 21 6 4 Mar '22 19L 60.0 58.0

07 Differentiator 2/1: 33 7 1 Apr ‘22 55.0
3:10PM - FREE ENTRY TO BELMONT PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

06 Seminole Brave 4/2: 23 2 5 Jan'21 16L 56.0 60.0

07 Vogue's Choice 2/1:12 3 3 Sep'22 16L 570 575

08 Rulelee 4/2: 23 5 9 Jun 22 34L 56.5 57.0
3:49PM - QUAYCLEAN HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Sunny Honey 2/1:11 6 3 Jan '22 19L 585 55.0

07 Pearly Nuggett 42:7 7 7 Apr'23  61L 560 540
4:29 PM - ROGAN JOSH STAKES (2200m)

01 Zardtite 6/3: 16 1 10 Aug'21  84L 59.0 575

07 Melarab 4/2: 28 2 8 Jul '21 45L 56.0 58.5

02 Divine Shadow 4/3: 42 4 8 Apr 21 33L 60.0 55.5

06 Holy Enchantment 6/4: 19 5 6 Feb'22  3.8L 59.0 59.0

09 Sluice Box 6/3: 60 7 4 Jun 22 41L 60.0 57.0

03 Fear TheWind 4/2: 20 8 1 May '23 57.5

08 Queen Alina 2/1: 10 9 4 Dec'22 16L 57.0 59.0

59.5

60.0
575
60.5
60.5
56.5

57.0
57.0

56.5

59.5
56.0

60.0
55.0
58.0
55.0
55.0
57.5
55.0

43

-2.4
-1.9
71
0.8
12

55
2.0

3.8

16

5

11

12

12

Form BLP

Score

113

4.6
31
18.1
10.8
9.2

125
8.0

17.8

9.0
18.6

19.1
15.6
10.2
117

8.9

9.0
14.6

5:05 PM - WA SPIRIT OF RACING AWARD - SUBMISSIONS CLOSE 12 JULY HANDICAP (2100m)
Mar'22 152 555

05 FeelsDanish 6/2: 25 3 10
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54.5

58.5

16.8

29.8

13

IN

10

12

11

18

ar kOO

26

Vaue Emerg Trainer

8.4
10.9

7.0

38

8.1
9.0

Factor

7.3

0.6
21
121

8.2

75
5.0

8.8

Andrews

Pearce
Lane
Taylor
Durrant
Dickson

Poletti
Ballantyne

Olive

Harrison
Miller

Bairstow
Kersley
Pope
Miller
Maley
Pearce
Pearce

Taylor

Jockey

Harvey

Johnston-Porter
Parnham
Dhurun

Gaerth

Pike

O'Donnell
Azzopardi

Watson

Louis
Azzopardi

Parnham
Johnston-Porter
Turner
Parnham
O'Donnell

Pike

Parnham

Kennedy

Ag

2C

4G
5G
5G
4G

Zu

7G
6G
G
5G
7G
5G
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